


Slide with faces and names









Product Custom playlists

Conversation
starters

Mix of 
games, 
activities
& crafts

Gathering 
Guide

Recipe 
Cards





Owners 
Capital

Seed Money

Loan$20,000
9.5%

$40,000
19.1%

$150,000
71.4%



Financial Highlights





Price

More
Moments
Collection

$59.99

Box
of the
Month

Subscriptions:
• 3 month
• 6 month
• 12 month

*larger discounts with 
longer subscription











Cash Budget





Company Bank Balance

$1,121,232.57



Financial Conclusions
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